Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno
Silves, 16 - 17/3/2019

Prova 10
16/03/2019 - 11:25

Masc., 100m Livres

13 anos e mais velhos

Startlist

Pista Nome

Ano

Série 1 de 9

1 Goncalo Schneider, DIOGO 04
2 Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03
3 Pedro Santos, ENCARNACA04
4 Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAOOQ3

5 Leandro Miguel, LOPES 04
6 David Jose, FELISBERTO 04
7 Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01
Série 2de 9
1 Luis Pedro, RAPOSO 03
EXH 2 Miguel Silva, RIBEIRO 06
EXH 3 Mark Ronald, PINTO 06
4 Rui Filipe, RAPOSO 04
5 Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS 04
EXH 6 Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA 05
7 Carlos Silva, BENTO 02
8 Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHCO03
Série 3de 9

1 Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04
2 Eduardo Figueira, FERNAND 04
3 Pedro Santos, COSTA 02
4 Vasco Nunes, DIOGO 03
5 Goncalo Romao, GUERREIR04
6 Pedro Henrigue, GUERREIRC04

EXH 7 Jose Pedro, PIRES 05
EXH 8 Nicolai, FISTICANU 06
Série 4de 9

1 Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02

EXH 2 Alexandre Rocha, ROSARIO 05
3 Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04
4 Volodymyr, LAPSHYN 03
5 Jose Joao, ANTUNES 03
6 Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02
7 Diogo Xavier, SILVA 04
8 luri Lucas, BORISOV 04

Série 5de 9

1 Andre Rafael, GASPAR 97
2 Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02
3 Martim Rodrigues, AFONSO 04
4 Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04
5 Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85

6 Jorge Assuncao, OLIVEIRA 01
7 Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02
8 Joao Alexandre, VIEGAS 01

NFed

129343
123753
205062
144716
208782
208946
122690

201563
132268
204269
207323
201580
207966
130829
210162

129885
137850
129458
126894
132175
137855
153157
207881

124058
207270
130828
202936
128673
204270
207274
130661

205026
126848
205149
131728
126461
128381
126754
205649

Clube

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

Aguatico Silves

Natacao de Sao Bras
Portinado

Beja

Nautico do Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Natacéo de Faro

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Beja

Lagoa AC

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Sao Bras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Nautico do Guadiana

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Natacao de Olhao

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Sao Bras
Tavira Natacao
Aquatico Silves
Portinado

Aquatico Silves
Portinado

Portinado

Natacéo de Faro

Tp inscrigdo

NT
NT
1:13.37
1:12.90
1:12.99
1:24.71

1:11.80
1:10.00
1:08.46
1:07.83
1:07.92
1:09.55
1:10.12
1:12.82

1:09.78
1:06.73
1:05.62
1:04.99
1:05.06
1:06.11
1:06.75
1:07.52

1:04.60
1:04.10
1:02.93
1:02.71
1:02.84
1:03.94
1:04.43
1:04.74

1:02.20
1:01.98
1:01.73
1:01.27
1:04.10
1:01.78
1:02.09
1:02.56

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
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Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno
Silves, 16 - 17/3/2019

Prova 10, Masc., 100m Livres

Série 6 de 9
1 Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 153124 Natacao de Lagos 1:.00.59 25m . .
2 Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 132754 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:.00.23 25m . .
3 Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 204626 Natacao de Olhao 59.26 26m __ . .
4 Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS 04 132174 Louletano / Loule Concelho 58.64 26m . .
5 Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 200603 Natacao de Sao Bras 58.81 26m . .
6 Ricardo Jorge, JOSE 02 125208 Natacéo de Faro 59.67 26m __ . .
7 Guilherme Dias, CARDOSO 03 205059 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience  1:00.32 25m __ : .
8 Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 126827 Louletano/ Loule Concelho 1:00.71 25m ___ . .
Série 7de 9
1 Pedro Pereira, ANDRE 01 126192 Agquatico Silves 5861 26m _ : .
2 Henrique Saraiva, PEREIRA 03 130831 Portinado 5856 26m . .
3 Guilherme Sousa, GOMES 04 153562 Aquatico Silves 5847 25m . .
4 Dario, ENGELEN 03 126816 Louletano / Loule Concelho 58.21 26m . .
5 David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 130416 Natacao de Olhao 58.39 26m __ . .
6 Joao Tiago, RAPOSO 01 202628 Natacao de Sao Bras 5853 26m . .
7 Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 126750 Natacao de Olhao 5857 26m __ . .
8 Gabriel Carmo, CENTEIO 02 131727 Portinado 58.64 26m . .
Série 8de 9
1 Rafael Candeias, MATIAS 03 131499 Natacao de Lagos 5783 26m . .
2 Daniel, MARIN 02 200130 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 5721 25m __ : .
3 Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 130275 Portinado 5717 25m . .
4 Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 126780 Portinado 5704 25m . .
5 Bernardo Antonio, ALVES 99 121075 Louletano/ Loule Concelho 57.06 256m __ : .
6 Diogo Martins, SANTOS 02 126751 Portinado 5720 25m __ . .
7 Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 117261 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5758 26m . .
8 Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 126822 Louletano / Loule Concelho 58.10 26m __ : .
Série 9de 9
1 Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 147174 Portinado 56.44 25m _ : .
2 Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 125185 Natacao de Olhao 5528 26m __ : .
3 Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 121107 Portinado 5423 25m . .
4 Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 26430 Natacao de Olhao 5137 25m __ : .
5 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA 01 118484 Natacéo de Faro 5357 25m . .
6 Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS00 122679 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5499 25m . .
7 Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 117849 Natacao de Lagos 56.00 25m ___ . .
8 Jose Miguel, RODEIA 04 128116 Natacéo de Faro 56.57 25m __ : .
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